18 x 33 OVAL HOPPER LINER (54" wall)
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Total Pool Length
Total Pool Width
Shallow End Length
Front Slope Length
Hopper Length
Back Slope Length
Safety Ledge

33
18

=18'6"

2'6"
4' 6"
1'6"

Safety Ledge (end view)
Side Slope

Hopper Width

Side Slope

Safety Ledge (end view)
Wall Height

Total Hopper Depth

=1'6"
=5
=5
=5
=1'6"
= 54"
=7
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